
Rank ID Name Country
1 2900270001287 Marcal Mariana BRA
2 2900400001109 Bello Muñoz Siomara CHI
3 2900270002928 Barbosa Alexsandra BRA
4 2900270003406 Bomfati Giovanna BRA
5 2900270003899 Melo Renata BRA
6 2900270001291 Souza Amanda BRA
7 2900270001327 Pereira Angelita BRA
8 2900270001813 Almeida Izis BRA
9 XXX Tabarelli Paolla BRA

10 XXX Del Duque Gisele BRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 2900270001595 Fujiwara Yasmim BRA
2 2901440002922 Aquino Burgos Yadhira PER
3 XXX Sorace Barbara BRA
4 2900270005297 Yoshimoto Anjo Tavares Clara BRA
5 2900270003016 Marques Ana Clara BRA
6 XXX Polon Maria Luísa BRA
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Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Senior Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Junior Women



Rank ID Name Country
1 1900270001296 Santos  Maxwell BRA
2 1900270001294 Fialkovics Victor BRA
3 1900400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
4 1900270001303 Peixoto Marcelo BRA
5 1901440002607 Limon Bustamante Sebastien PER
6 1900270001803 Ramatis John BRA
7 1900400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
8 1900400001121 Huerta Cornejo Raul Alejandro CHI
9 1900270001321 Dos Santos Alexandre BRA

10 1901440002616 Arroyo Jhoslan PER
11 1901440002617 Mori Soto Rodrigo PER
12 1901440001123 Ramos Guillen Christian Jordy PER
13 1900270001808 Fogaça Felipe BRA
14 1900270001297 Neri Ronyeri BRA
15 1900400001122 Mora Echeverría Pablo Nicolás CHI
16 1900270003408 David Jefferson BRA
17 1900270005176 Tabarelli. Lísias BRA
18 1900270001805 Da Silva Rodrigues Prinscken BRA
19 1900270005342 Diniz Rogerio BRA
20 XXX Kokikiko New BRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 1900270001315 Francisco Arthur BRA
2 1981700003185 Rodrigues Andrey BRA
3 1900270005145 Kovacs Ferrari Raphael BRA
4 XXX Rocha Igor BRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 2900270001287 Marcal Mariana BRA
2 2900270001595 Yasmin Fujiwara BRA
3 2900400001109 Bello Muñoz Siomara CHI
4 2901440002922 Aquino Burgos Yadhira PER
5 XXX Sorace Barbara BRA
5 2900270005294 Vieira Jessica BRA
7 2900270005297 Yoshimoto Anjo Tavares Clara BRA
7 2900270002928 Barbosa Alexsandra BRA
9 2900270003016 Clara Ana BRA
9 2900270003406 Bomfati Giovanna BRA
9 2900400004373 Tralma Karina CHI
9 2900270001291 Souza Amanda BRA

13 2900270001327 Pereira Angelita BRA
13 XXX Tabarelli Paolla BRA
13 XXX Del Duque Gisele BRA
13 2900270001813 Almeida Izis BRA
13 2900270003899 Melo Renata BRA

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Junior Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Senior Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 1900270001296 Santos  Maxwell BRA
2 1901440002607 Limon Bustamante Sebastian PER
3 1900270001294 Fialkovics Victor BRA
4 1900400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
5 1901440002617 Mori Soto Rodrigo PER
5 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
7 1901440001123 Ramos Guillen Christian Jordy PER
7 1900270001315 Francisco Arthur BRA
9 1901440002616 Arroyo Jhoslan PER
9 1900270001321 Dos Santos Alexandre BRA
9 1900270001808 Fogaça Felipe BRA
9 1900270001303 Peixoto Marcelo BRA

13 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHILE
13 1900270003408 David Jefferson BRA
13 1900270004369 Germano Luan BRA
13 1981700003185 Rodrigues Andrey BRA
17 1900270005145 Kovacs Ferrari Raphael BRA
17 1900270005150 Pereira da Silva Renato BRA
17 1900270001297 Neri Ronyeri BRA
17 XXX Nigro Miguel BRA
17 1900270003905 Missano Rodrigo BRA
17 1900270001805 Da Silva Rodrigues Prinscken BRA
17 1900270005176 Tabarelli. Lísias BRA
17 1900270001803 Ramatis John BRA
25 1900270003064 Kássio Tolentino Martins Hudson BRA
25 1900270005173 Santos Tailson BRA
25 XXX Martins Castelani Luis Eduardo BRA
25 1900270003909 Dornelle  Rui BRA
25 1900400001122 Mora Echeverría Pablo Nicolás CHI
25 1880400004828 Lobos Francisco CHILE
25 1900270005342 Diniz Rogerio BRA
25 XXX Kokikiko New BRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI
2 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
3 2900270003406 Bomfati Giovanna BRA
4 2901440002922 Aquino Burgos Yadhira PER
5 2900270002928 Barbosa Alexsandra BRA
6 2900270001291 Souza Amanda BRA

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Men

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Women



Rank ID Name Country
1 1900270001294 Fialkovcs Victor BRA
2 1931440002607 Limon Sebastian PER
3 XXX Nigro Miguel BRA
4 1900270001295 Ramos Alexandre BRA
5 1900270001522 Morgado Rodrigo BRA
6 1931440002617 Mori Rodrigo PER
7 1901440001123 Ramos Guillen Jordy PER
8 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI
9 1890400001119 Miranda Cristián CHI

10 1901440002616 Arroyo Jhoslan PER
11 1900270001303 Peixoto Marcelo BRA
12 1880400004828 Lobos Francisco CHI
13 1900270001297 Neri Ronyeri BRA
14 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI
15 1810400001122 Mora Pablo CHI
16 1900270003408 David Jefferson BRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI
2 2900400001949 Morales Diana CHI
2 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI
4 XXX Vitoria Matheus Larissa BRA
5 2900270001595 Yasmin Fujiwara BRA
5 XXX Cavalheiro Camila BRA
7 2900270001291 Souza Amanda BRA
7 XXX Alvez Ana Paula BRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 1900270005180 Xavier Gustavo BRA
2 1900270001320 Souza Patrick BRA
3 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
4 1900270001321 Dos Santos Alexandre BRA
5 XXX Dos Santos Wesley BRA
5 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI
7 1900270002983 Glicerio Claudio BRA
7 1900270001817 Da Silva Braz Jhonata BRA
9 XXX Nigro Miguel BRA
9 1900270005139 Da Cruz Rocha Alisson BRA
9 1900270001317 Lage Atíla BRA
9 XXX Vanderley Eloy BRA

13 XXX Martins Luis Eduardo BRA
13 1901440001123 Ramos Guillen Jordy PER
13 XXX Diniz Rogerio BRA

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI
2 2900270005202 Saito Aline Sayuri BRA
3 2900270001291 Souza Amanda BRA
4 XXX Grasselli Maria Cristina BRA
5 2900400001949 Morales Diana CHI
6 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI
7 XXX Matheus Larissa Vitória BRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 2970400001133 Hilan Erson Tchouly BRA
2 2900270005202 Neves dos Santos  Bruno BRA
3 1900270001821 Nunes Martins André Luiz BRA
4 2900270001291 Junior Dutra BRA
5 2900400001949 Valaski Ricardo BRA
6 2910400003828 Cataldi Everton BRA
7 1900270001817 Da Silva Braz Jhonata BRA
8 1900270001617 Couceiro Pedro BRA
9 1900270001297 Neri Ronyeri BRA

10 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
11 XXX Nigro Miguel BRA

Final Ranking High Jump Women

Final Ranking High Jump Men


